
908 GREEN STREET, SEYMOUR, WI, 54165-1616
https://www.adashunjones.com

908 GREEN Street,
SEYMOUR, WI,
54165-1616

$299,900

Welcome home to this inviting 3-bdrm, 1.5-bath ranch nestled in the heart of Seymour!
Step inside to a spacious living rm featuring a cozy stone fireplace, wood accent wall, &
carpeting. The lrg kitchen & dinette offer plenty of rm to cook & entertain, complete w/ a
backsplash, built-in desk, abundant cabinet storage & patio...

Jill
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

Jessica
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2610 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Hi-Speed
Internet Availbl,Two,Wood Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1740

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 870

Tax Amount: 3911.12 Inclusions: Refrigerator, dishwasher, disposal, microwave,
oven/range, washer, dryer, lwr lvl freezer & refrigerator,
window ac unit, garage & lwr lvl shelving.

Exclusions: Seller's personal
property, clock in the kitchen.

Amenities
Waterfront
available: No

Amenities:
Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Freezer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer

Water
Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17x13 Main

Bedroom 2 14x12 Main

Bedroom 3 11x10 Main

Family Room 29x15 Lower

Kitchen 23x14 Main

Living Room 21x15 Main

Other Room 16x14 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Other

Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump Exterior material: Shake Siding,Stone

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jill M Dickson-Kesler Agent Email: jdickson@coldwellhomes.com


